Blutspenden in 09212 Limbach-Oberfrohna bis zum 13.06.2025

Mo
DI
Fr

05.05.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

03.06.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

13.06.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

Limbach-Oberfrohna 09212
Limbach-O. DRK-Ausbildungsstelle
Chemnitzer StralRe 77

Limbach-Oberfrohna 09212
Limbach-O. DRK-Ausbildungsstelle
Chemnitzer StralRe 77

Limbach-Oberfrohna 09212 - PleilRa
PleiRa FFW
PleiRenbachstr. 93a



